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County District 
Certified 

Apportionment July August September October November December January 
Total Paid thru 
January 2023 

Alameda Castro Valley Unified 232,487$               19,702$                 19,265$                 28,448$                 23,595$                 21,236$                 11,797$                 18,830$                 142,873$               
Alameda Hayward USD 677,249                 57,190 55,997 82,770 68,669 61,802 34,334 54,810 415,572                 
Alameda Pleasanton Unified 4,295,552              362,588                 355,080                 524,909                 435,495                 391,945                 217,748                 347,612                 2,635,377              
Alameda San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) 557,968                 47,098 46,123 68,183 56,569 50,911 28,284 45,153 342,321                 
Alameda Total 5,763,256              486,578                 476,465                 704,310                 584,328                 525,894                 292,163                 466,405                 3,536,143              

Butte Butte COE 1,942,255              160,515                 158,481                 235,629                 195,836                 176,252                 97,918 156,456                 1,181,087              
Butte Total 1,942,255              160,515                 158,481                 235,629                 195,836                 176,252                 97,918 156,456                 1,181,087              

Contra Costa Martinez Unified 690,815                 58,277 57,084 84,399 70,027 63,023 35,013 55,896 423,719                 
Contra Costa Total 690,815                 58,277 57,084 84,399 70,027 63,023 35,013 55,896 423,719                 

Fresno Central Unified 132,849                 11,214 10,982 16,234 13,469 12,121 6,734 10,750 81,504 
Fresno Fresno COE 278,982                 23,576 23,077 34,105 28,292 25,464 14,146 22,582 171,242                 
Fresno Fresno Unified 1,711,211              144,473                 141,470                 209,121                 173,496                 156,147                 86,749 138,484                 1,049,940              
Fresno Total 2,123,042              179,263                 175,529                 259,460                 215,257                 193,732                 107,629                 171,816                 1,302,686              

Los Angeles Hacienda La Puente Unified 6,799,282              573,929                 562,044                 830,860                 689,330                 620,398                 344,665                 550,223                 4,171,449              
Los Angeles Los Angeles COE 3,321,230              281,765                 275,398                 406,556                 337,161                 303,445                 168,581                 269,063                 2,041,969              
Los Angeles Los Angeles Unified 9,474,751              799,764                 783,204                 1,157,798              960,577                 864,520                 480,288                 766,733                 5,812,884              
Los Angeles Total 19,595,263           1,655,458              1,620,646              2,395,214              1,987,068              1,788,363              993,534                 1,586,019              12,026,302           

Napa Napa Valley Unified 149,941                 12,694 12,418 18,340 15,214 13,691 7,607 12,142 92,106 
Napa Total 149,941                 12,694 12,418 18,340 15,214 13,691 7,607 12,142 92,106 

Orange Anaheim Union HSD 2,246,192              189,633                 185,696                 274,497                 227,735                 204,961                 113,868                 181,777                 1,378,167              
Orange Total 2,246,192              189,633                 185,696                 274,497                 227,735                 204,961                 113,868                 181,777                 1,378,167              

Sacramento Sacramento City USD 634,716                 53,576 52,468 77,560 64,350 57,915 32,174 51,364 389,407                 
Sacramento Sacramento COE 1,594,189              134,598                 131,799                 194,824                 161,633                 145,470                 80,816 129,015                 978,155                 
Sacramento San Juan USD 1,129,218              95,330 93,352 137,995                 114,488                 103,038                 57,243 91,384 692,830                 
Sacramento Total 3,358,123              283,504                 277,619                 410,379                 340,471                 306,423                 170,233                 271,763                 2,060,392              

San Bernardino San Bernardino City USD 249,112                 - - 5,147 24,912 22,420 12,455 19,929 84,863 
San Bernardino Total 249,112                 - - 5,147 24,912 22,420 12,455 19,929 84,863 

San Diego Grossmont Union HSD 3,653,355              308,390                 302,001                 446,438                 370,391                 333,352                 185,195                 295,645                 2,241,412              
San Diego Sweetwater UHSD 14,809 1,254 1,225 1,812 1,502 1,352 752 1,198 9,095 
San Diego Total 3,668,164              309,644                 303,226                 448,250                 371,893                 334,704                 185,947                 296,843                 2,250,507              

San Joaquin San Joaquin COE 6,219,685              524,934                 514,091                 759,999                 630,547                 567,493                 315,273                 503,305                 3,815,642              
San Joaquin Total 6,219,685              524,934                 514,091                 759,999                 630,547                 567,493                 315,273                 503,305                 3,815,642              

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo COE - 16 10 8 5 4 3 3 49 
San Joaquin Total - 16 10 8 5 4 3 3 49 

Santa Clara San Jose USD/Metro Ed 747,339                 262 59,787 89,681 74,734 67,260 37,367 59,787 388,878                 
Santa Clara Total 747,339                 262 59,787 89,681 74,734 67,260 37,367 59,787 388,878                 

Shasta Shasta COE 7,971 673 658 975 808 727 405 645 4,891 
Shasta Total 7,971 673 658 975 808 727 405 645 4,891 

Sonoma Petaluma Joint UHSD 635,044                 - - - - - - 8,383 8,383 
Sonoma Total 635,044                 - - - - - - 8,383 8,383 

Stanislaus Stanislaus COE 225,846                 19,086 18,681 27,610 22,903 20,614 11,452 18,281 138,627                 
Stanislaus Turlock Joint UHSD 797,095                 - 13,825 95,652 79,709 71,739 39,854 63,768 364,547                 
Stanislaus Total 1,022,941              19,086 32,506 123,262                 102,612                 92,353 51,306 82,049 503,174                 

Ventura Ventura COE 359,573                 30,263 29,669 43,894 36,427 32,784 18,214 29,079 220,330                 
Ventura Total 359,573                 30,263 29,669 43,894 36,427 32,784 18,214 29,079 220,330                 

Yuba Yuba COE 106,284                 - 6,915 12,755 10,628 9,565 5,315 8,502 53,680 
Yuba Total 106,284                 - 6,915 12,755 10,628 9,565 5,315 8,502 53,680 

Grand Total Statewide 48,885,000$         3,910,800$           3,910,800$           5,866,199$           4,888,502$           4,399,649$           2,444,250$           3,910,799$           29,330,999$         
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